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Women / 7 / 7 A4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Garcia1068
Mission Valley YMCA

9.350 9.450 9.5009.425 37.725
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maeva Geffroy1180
Mission Valley YMCA

9.200 9.100 9.3758.925 36.600
9 4 7 3 2 

2 

Emma Ferry834
Phoenixville YMCA

9.300 9.000 8.8509.100 36.250
7 5T 4T 7T 3 

3 

Nicole Aiello615
Sky Family YMCA 

9.550 9.375 8.4508.750 36.125
1 2 9 15 4 

4 

Allison Waggoner678
Louisville Area YMCA

9.225 9.125 9.1008.575 36.025
8 3 13 5 5 

5 

Cara McKenna1729
Hatboro YMCA

8.700 8.550 9.3009.375 35.925
15T 12 2 4 6 

6 

Nadia Zuraf1390
Lake Norman YMCA

8.550 9.000 8.8509.075 35.475
19 5T 6 7T 7 

7 

Kara Frantz874
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.425 8.900 8.8008.250 35.375
3 7 15 10T 8 

8 

Ava Gilroy1270
Lake Norman YMCA

8.700 7.950 9.4009.150 35.200
15T 20 3 2 9 

9 

Rachel Gaulke998
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.050 8.475 8.8008.600 34.925
12 14 11T 10T 10 

10 

Karis Demi849
YMCA of Brandywine

8.700 8.750 8.8508.600 34.900
15T 8T 11T 7T 11 

11 

Taylor Bonn632
Pickaway County Y

8.600 8.500 8.3008.700 34.100
18 13 10 16T 12 

12 

Gloria Gonzalez761
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.475 6.450 9.0009.100 34.025
2 23 4T 6 13 

13 

Amanda Zajdel585
Upper Bucks YMCA

9.350 8.425 8.6007.575 33.950
4T 15 20 13 14 

14 

Caitlin Nolan1117
Hockomock YMCA

8.900 8.600 8.2008.125 33.825
13 11 16 19 15 

15 

Desiree Gray793
Newport County YMCA

9.100 8.750 8.3007.650 33.800
10T 8T 19 16T 16 

16 

Makayla Tocci610
Union County YMCA

8.800 7.750 8.7508.300 33.600
14 21 14 12 17 

17 

Brooke Caffrey730
Haverhill YMCA

9.325 8.125 8.5507.425 33.425
6 18 23 14 18T

18T

Sydney Kalk622
Sheboygan County Y

8.500 8.000 8.1508.775 33.425
20 19 8 20T 18T

18T

Grace McKillen796
Union County YMCA

8.450 8.250 8.1507.950 32.800
21T 17 17 20T 20 

20 

Samantha Lancianese735
Valdosta YMCA

8.450 8.750 7.9507.450 32.600
21T 8T 22 23 21 

21 

Ellie Brugh775
Louisville Area YMCA

9.100 7.200 8.2507.550 32.100
10T 22 21 18 22 

22 

Erica Dale816
Pickaway County Y

8.350 8.350 7.0007.700 31.400
23 16 18 24 23 

23 

Grace Healy714
South Mountain YMCA

7.950 5.850 8.0007.400 29.200
24 24 24 22 24 

24 
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Women / 7 / 7 A4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Mitchell555
Greater Toledo YMCA

9.200 9.125 9.2508.900 36.475
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Hermann1727
Hatboro YMCA

9.150 8.750 9.1008.400 35.400
4 3 8 2 2 

2 

Alicia Klier571
Woodson YMCA

9.075 8.075 8.8509.275 35.275
7 13T 1 6 3 

3 

Hillary Schoenrock365
Heart of the Valley 

8.700 9.100 9.0508.150 35.000
14T 2 10 3 4 

4 

Grace Kirkpatrick504
Old Town Orono YMCA

8.700 8.150 8.9508.750 34.550
14T 12 4T 5 5 

5 

Bryleigh Parkerson1620
Moultrie YMCA MG's

9.100 7.300 9.0009.075 34.475
5* 17 2 4 6T

6T

Alexis Parkerson547
Moultrie YMCA MG's

9.100 8.050 8.7508.575 34.475
5* 15 6 9T 6T

6T

Isabella Macciomei424
Fox Valley

9.275 8.650 7.9508.000 33.875
1 4 12T 18 8 

8 

Grace LeBay434
Bucyrus Area YMCA

8.700 8.075 8.8008.075 33.650
14T 13T 11 7T 9 

9 

Madisyn Bucl471
Northwest YMCA

9.000 6.650 8.8008.750 33.200
8T 21 4T 7T 10 

10 

Madisyn Seaman399
Louisville Area YMCA

9.000 8.175 8.7506.950 32.875
8T 11 22 9T 11 

11 

Taylor Tolliver499
Valdosta YMCA

8.500 8.275 8.4507.450 32.675
20 9T 17 14 12 

12 

Kristen Short456
Darke County YMCA

8.300 8.300 8.7007.350 32.650
22T 8 18T 12 13 

13 

Kassandra Giammatteo1653
Southington Cheshire

8.850 8.275 7.6007.900 32.625
10T 9T 14T 22 14 

14 

Brittany Jordan409
YMCA of Brandywine

8.850 8.525 7.8507.350 32.575
10T 6 18T 20T 15 

15 

Emily Mikhail523
YMCA of Brandywine

8.750 7.550 8.2508.000 32.550
12T 16 12T 16 16 

16 

Nina Giovinco377
Phoenixville YMCA

8.550 6.850 8.7508.250 32.400
19 20 9 9T 17T

17T

Julia Montgomery1726
Hatboro YMCA

8.350 8.550 7.0008.500 32.400
21 5 7 23 17T

17T

McKenzie Pluto414
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

9.250 7.150 8.5507.350 32.300
2 19 18T 13 19 

19 

Megan Walsh1651
Southington Cheshire

8.700 8.350 8.4006.700 32.150
14T 7 23 15 20 

20 

Olivia Miller353
York YMCA

8.650 7.200 7.9007.900 31.650
18 18 14T 19 21 

21 

Taylor Milch549
South Mountain YMCA

8.300 6.600 8.1007.900 30.900
22T 22 14T 17 22 

22 

Allison Lawson423
Bucyrus Area YMCA

8.750 6.100 7.8507.050 29.750
12T 23 21 20T 23 

23 
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Women / 7 / 7 A4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Geib328
Upper Bucks YMCA

9.400 9.100 9.0008.475 35.975
2 1 10 2 1 

1 

Alexa Correia339
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.550 8.225 9.3008.700 35.775
1 6 5 1 2 

2 

Bethany Folsom341
Edwardsville YMCA

9.000 9.050 8.8008.850 35.700
7T 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Katey Troxel333
Dalton YMCA

9.200 8.275 8.5008.850 34.825
3 5 3T 5 4 

4 

Sarah Guttman303
YMCA of Brandywine

8.600 8.575 8.7008.600 34.475
15T 4 6T 4 5 

5 

Rita Anne Hames189
Fox Valley

9.025 8.925 7.9508.250 34.150
6 3 12 15 6 

6 

Rebecca Cohen273
YMCA of Brandywine

8.950 7.700 8.4508.500 33.600
9T 13T 9 6T 7 

7 

Dominique Wilkerson243
YMCA of Milwaukee

9.050 6.500 8.4509.100 33.100
5 21 1 6T 8 

8 

Kirstin Lekas251
Flames Gymnastics

8.450 7.900 8.1008.600 33.050
17T 10 6T 11T 9 

9 

Megan Peters165
Blue Ash YMCA

8.950 7.700 8.2008.150 33.000
9T 13T 14 9T 10 

10 

Hannah Ellingsworth176
YMCA of Brandywine

8.700 8.100 7.5008.600 32.900
13 7 6T 20 11 

11 

Maria Ellis331
Phoenixville YMCA

8.600 7.250 8.1008.875 32.825
15T 18 2 11T 12 

12 

Ericka Turner324
Louisville Area YMCA

9.075 7.000 8.3508.050 32.475
4 19 15 8 13 

13 

Kaiden Wilson236
Bucyrus Area YMCA

8.450 7.950 7.7508.200 32.350
17T 9 13 19 14 

14 

Greta Mikell258
Valdosta YMCA

8.400 7.400 8.2008.300 32.300
20 16 11 9T 15 

15 

Kelly Baxendell186
Cortland YMCA

8.775 8.050 8.0007.300 32.125
11 8 19 14 16 

16 

Madison Burkey323
Wooster YMCA

9.000 7.350 7.8007.700 31.850
7T 17 16 18 17 

17 

Mariah West281
Licking County Famil

8.750 7.700 7.8507.450 31.750
12 13T 18 17 18 

18 

Emma Stone1738
Phoenixville YMCA

8.650 7.750 8.0507.250 31.700
14 12 20 13 19 

19 

Kristine Gilligan194
YMCA of Brandywine

8.300 7.800 7.0007.500 30.600
21 11 17 21 20 

20 

Natalie Rickard1652
Southington Cheshire

8.450 6.900 7.9006.900 30.150
17T 20 21 16 21 

21 
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Women / 7 / 7 A5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giovanna Imperiale957
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 9.150 9.7008.900 36.900
5 4 4 1 1 

1 

Taylor LaPointe1697
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 9.225 9.2009.275 36.500
9T 3 1 9T 2 

2 

Courtney Paine1064
Waterville YMCA

9.175 9.250 9.4258.500 36.350
4 2 9 6 3 

3 

Emma Barton1698
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.350 9.3759.025 36.050
2 13 3 7 4 

4 

Julian Price1695
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.850 9.2008.700 35.850
6 7 6 9T 5 

5 

Annika Szyniec1112
Buehler Blaze

9.275 8.750 9.5258.250 35.800
3 9 12 3 6 

6 

Samantha Mogensen995
Buehler Blaze

9.000 9.000 9.4758.050 35.525
7 5 15 5 7 

7 

Amy Rupp1189
Hanover Area YMCA

8.800 9.275 8.8508.350 35.275
9T 1 11 13T 8 

8 

Julia Rinaldi1052
Riverfront YMCA

9.400 7.550 9.5508.625 35.125
1 16 8 2 9 

9 

Rielly Beavers1269
Prescott Lightning

8.200 8.525 9.5008.650 34.875
19 11 7 4 10 

10 

Jasmine Grams911
Hanover Area YMCA

8.450 8.900 9.2758.150 34.775
17 6 13 8 11 

11 

Morgan Monnoyer1221
Brookville YMCA

8.550 8.650 8.9008.475 34.575
14T 10 10 12 12 

12 

Kenzie Kurdys1463
Islands YMCA

8.500 7.500 9.1009.175 34.275
16 17 2 11 13T

13T

Kendal Sandusky1696
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.425 8.8508.100 34.275
8 12 14 13T 13T

13T

Emily Lillich1104
Riverfront YMCA

8.700 8.800 8.5007.550 33.550
12 8 17 16 15 

15 

Ally Treichel1613
Greater Green Bay Y

8.650 7.850 7.9008.800 33.200
13 14 5 19 16T

16T

Ellie Rose885
Greater Green Bay Y

8.750 7.800 8.7007.950 33.200
11 15 16 15 16T

16T

Annie Zahorchak1058
Greensburg YMCA

8.550 7.000 8.4507.450 31.450
14T 19 18 17 18 

18 

Kamille Austin800
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.400 7.050 8.4007.400 31.250
18 18 19 18 19 

19 
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Women / 7 / 7 A5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Shaw524
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.850 8.900 9.0009.200 35.950
7T 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Caden Milan644
Rancho Family YMCA

8.750 9.400 8.9508.575 35.675
10T 1 4 8 2T

2T

Leah Savage1622
Waterville YMCA

8.850 8.875 9.4008.550 35.675
7T 4 5T 1 2T

2T

Hannah Cullen664
Islands YMCA

9.050 8.550 9.1008.350 35.050
3 8T 8 2T 4 

4 

Gianna Cardini719
Darien YMCA

8.650 8.550 9.1008.600 34.900
14T 8T 3 2T 5 

5 

Leila Spargo779
North Canton YMCA

8.750 9.250 8.8508.000 34.850
10T 2 14 9 6 

6 

Alexia Wells1626
Sidney Shelby Co Y

9.100 8.475 8.8008.200 34.575
2 10T 11 10 7T

7T

Caley Barnett726
North Canton YMCA

8.900 8.575 8.5508.550 34.575
4T 7 5T 13T 7T

7T

Samantha Shirmer751
Buehler Blaze

9.300 8.650 9.0507.450 34.450
1 5T 19 4T 9 

9 

Samantha Cohen516
Waterville YMCA

8.800 8.650 9.0007.950 34.400
9 5T 15T 6T 10 

10 

Annika Dahlin598
North Shore Wildcats

8.650 8.475 8.3508.550 34.025
14T 10T 5T 16 11 

11 

Kara Steinke500
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.750 7.450 8.4509.050 33.700
10T 19 2 15 12 

12 

Taylor Collins756
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.900 7.500 9.0508.150 33.600
4T 18 12 4T 13 

13 

Melanie Orlando512
North Shore Wildcats

8.500 7.850 8.6508.250 33.250
16T 15 9T 12 14 

14 

Sam Huffman628
Wilton Family YMCA

8.300 8.300 8.7007.900 33.200
19T 12 17 11 15 

15 

Grace McClain697
Greensburg YMCA

8.500 8.225 8.1508.075 32.950
16T 13 13 18 16 

16 

Sarah Voit562
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.900 8.175 8.2007.000 32.275
4T 14 20 17 17 

17 

Anika Kukich733
Greensburg YMCA

8.450 7.750 7.8008.250 32.250
18 16 9T 19 18 

18 

Catherine Moeller797
Greater Green Bay Y

8.700 7.200 8.5507.750 32.200
13 20 18 13T 19 

19 

Mikayla Bobkoskie682
Lakewood Trumbull 

8.300 7.675 7.3007.950 31.225
19T 17 15T 20 20 

20 
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Women / 7 / 7 A5 grp3
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Baum316
Buehler Blaze

8.900 9.275 9.4508.100 35.725
5 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Caison Winslow496
Islands YMCA

9.100 8.175 9.0009.200 35.475
3 6 1 3 2 

2 

Emily Engel395
Powel Crosley JR Y

8.800 9.050 8.8008.300 34.950
6T 3 7 6T 3 

3 

Madison Rennie335
North Shore Wildcats

9.000 9.225 8.4507.650 34.325
4 2 16T 12* 4T

4T

Sam Farhi307
Wilton Family YMCA

8.725 8.600 8.4508.550 34.325
9 4 5 12* 4T

4T

Samantha Rennie334
North Shore Wildcats

9.175 8.000 8.4008.650 34.225
2 9T 3 15T 6 

6 

Samantha Kinnaly242
North Shore Wildcats

8.800 8.300 8.9008.100 34.100
6T 5 8T 4 7 

7 

Tyra Zinkel319
Greater Green Bay Y

9.250 7.750 9.0507.650 33.700
1 13T 16T 2 8 

8 

Emilie Schworm390
YMCA of Mount Vernon

8.750 7.300 8.6008.900 33.550
8 16T 2 8 9 

9 

Kajsa Lundeen215
Darien YMCA

8.600 8.025 8.5508.350 33.525
12 8 6 9 10 

10 

Alessandra Uriarte373
Wilton Family YMCA

8.500 8.000 8.8008.100 33.400
14T 9T 8T 6T 11 

11 

Lexi Hubler498
Brookville YMCA

8.500 7.800 8.4008.575 33.275
14T 12 4 15T 12 

12 

Sarah LeFevre166
Saratoga Regional Y

8.400 8.075 8.8507.850 33.175
17T 7 15 5 13 

13 

Lauren Vanderhorst130
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.650 7.750 8.5008.000 32.900
10T 13T 13 10T 14 

14 

Emma Gates255
Tuscarawas County Y

8.500 8.000 7.7007.925 32.125
14T 9T 14 19 15 

15 

Karlee Schneider320
Greensburg YMCA

8.650 7.650 8.4506.700 31.450
10T 15 21 12T 16T

16T

Toni Cardini427
Darien YMCA

8.400 7.025 8.4007.625 31.450
17T 19 18 15T 16T

16T

Kirsty Angus160
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.550 7.300 7.3008.050 31.200
13 16T 12 21 18 

18 

Lily Donohue473
Rye YMCA

8.050 7.150 8.4007.350 30.950
20 18 19 15T 19 

19 

Kristen Schmidt274
Birmingham Family Y 

8.350 6.250 7.4008.100 30.100
19 21 8T 20 20 

20 

Ally Boback389
Powel Crosley JR Y

7.900 6.450 8.5006.150 29.000
21 20 22 10T 21 

21 

Gabby Cantrall363
Greater Green Bay Y

7.500 5.750 7.2506.850 27.350
22 22 20 22 22 

22 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


